Num.

2.1

© o0 oo o1 »

-—
-_—

14
15
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Routine

Wild Horses
My Lips Are Moving

Better When I'm Dancin

King Of Anything
Jack

Smooth Criminal
Level Up

Too Much Sauce
Sparkling Diamonds
| Got Bills

Bippity Boppity Boo
Crocodile Rock
Trouble

This Gift
Touchdown

The Meatballs

Hit The Road Jack
Sax

Check It Out

Lets Get Loud
Applause

Meet Me At The Roxy
Dance Like Yo Daddy
Do Something
Mama Knows Best

Come Dance With Me

Final Scores For
Flanders, NJ - 2019

Studio
Diamond Dance

Joy's Dance House

Diamond Dance

Diamond Dance

Joy's Dance House

Joy's Dance House

Diamond Dance

L’Levate Dance Studio

Talk of the Town Dance Studio
Diamond Dance

Dancers Pointe Howell
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Joy's Dance House

Dancers Pointe Howell
Diamond Dance

Joy's Dance House

Talk of the Town Dance Studio
Talk of the Town Dance Studio
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Joy's Dance House

Joy's Dance House

Dancers Pointe Howell

Place

Gold
Elite Gold
Gold
Elite Gold
Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum

Elite Gold



Num.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
53
53.1
54
57
58

Routine

Get It Girl
Work It

Miss Otis

Blah Blah Blah
Million Dreams
I'm A Lady
Pinga Pinga
Hey Baby
Super Girl

All I Do

Learn Me Right
Swagger
Batter Up

Oh So Quiet
Barbie Girl

Stuff Like That There

Grown
Burnin Up
Enough

Ain't Your Mama

Candy Shop
Young & Fierce
Get Right
Hound Dog

| Hope You Dance

Air Mail Special

Final Scores For
Flanders, NJ - 2019

Studio
L’Levate Dance Studio

L’Levate Dance Studio

Joy's Dance House

Diamond Dance

Diamond Dance

Waves of Motion Dance Center
Joy's Dance House

Diamond Dance

Cherilyn's School of Dance
Joy's Dance House

Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Joy's Dance House

Joy's Dance House

Joy's Dance House

Waves of Motion Dance Center
Joy's Dance House

L’Levate Dance Studio
Diamond Dance

Joy's Dance House

L’Levate Dance Studio
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Joy's Dance House

Waves of Motion Dance Center

Joy's Dance House

Place
Elite Gold

Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum

Platinum



Num.

59
60
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
68.1
69
70
4l
72
72.1
74
75
76
77

78
80
81
82
84
85

Routine

Little Nerd

| Surrender
Special

Sugar Pie

Shop 'Til You Drop
Pop

Saturn

Light At The End Of The
Tunnel

Reach

Do Your Thang
Friend Like Me
Aye Caramba
Hard Knock Life
Hit Me Up

Still Standing
Free Free Free
Sabor Latino
On Broadway

I’'m Needing Angels
Tonight

Dive In The Pool
Holding Out For A Hero
Run The Track

Let Me Think About It
Angel By The Wings
Wake Me Up

Final Scores For
Flanders, NJ - 2019

Studio
Joy's Dance House

Joy's Dance House

Dancers Pointe Howell
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Talk of the Town Dance Studio
Dancers Pointe Howell

L’Levate Dance Studio

L’Levate Dance Studio
Amanda's DanceXtensions
MVMT Dance Center

Joy's Dance House

Cherilyn's School of Dance
Talk of the Town Dance Studio
L’Levate Dance Studio
Dancers Pointe Howell

Joy's Dance House

MVMT Dance Center

Joy's Dance House

Talk of the Town Dance Studio
MVMT Dance Center

MVMT Dance Center

Joy's Dance House

MVMT Dance Center

Amanda's DanceXtensions

Place

Platinum
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold

Platinum

Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Elite Gold
Platinum

Elite Gold

Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum

Platinum



Num.

86.1
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Routine
Sleepless

What You Want
Rain Dance
Grown

Don Juan

What The World Needs
Now

Runaway Baby

Light

Mien Herr

Bugle Boy

Spell Block Tango
The Sound Of Silence
Over The Rainbow
What's A Girl Got To Do
Power

Stole The Show

Too Darn Hot

Path To Dublin

Shave And A Hair Cut
Zero To Hero

Woman Up

Sax

Scream

Runway

Harley Quinn

Final Scores For
Flanders, NJ - 2019

Studio
MVMT Dance Center

Amanda's DanceXtensions
MVMT Dance Center
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Amanda's DanceXtensions
MVMT Dance Center

Joy's Dance House

Waves of Motion Dance Center
MVMT Dance Center
Amanda's DanceXtensions
MVMT Dance Center
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Waves of Motion Dance Center
Talk of the Town Dance Studio
Waves of Motion Dance Center
MVMT Dance Center
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Joy's Dance House

Waves of Motion Dance Center
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Joy's Dance House

Talk of the Town Dance Studio

Place
Elite Gold

Elite Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum

Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold



Num.

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
130.1
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
140

Routine

Money

Take It To Da 90s
Flip It

No Excuses
Respect

Oops | Did It Again
Hit Me With A Hot Note
Shake The Room
When | Grow Up
The Light That Never Fails
Shine

Listen

Low

Don't Kill My Vibe
Miss Otis Regrets
Hot Chocolate

Blue Suede Shoes
Words As Weapons
Hit The Road Jack
Hot In Here

The Jungle Book
Around The World
Soul Sisters

Do Your Thing

Who Says

Fountain Of Youth

Final Scores For
Flanders, NJ - 2019

Studio
Cherilyn's School of Dance

Waves of Motion Dance Center
Joy's Dance House

MVMT Dance Center

MVMT Dance Center

MVMT Dance Center

MVMT Dance Center

Waves of Motion Dance Center
Amanda's DanceXtensions
MVMT Dance Center

MVMT Dance Center

Joy's Dance House

MVMT Dance Center

MVMT Dance Center

MVMT Dance Center

MVMT Dance Center

Waves of Motion Dance Center
Joy's Dance House

Joy's Dance House

MVMT Dance Center

Talk of the Town Dance Studio
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Amanda's DanceXtensions
MVMT Dance Center

Joy's Dance House

Amanda's DanceXtensions

Place
Elite Gold

Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold

Platinum



Num.

140.1
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
150
151
152

152.1
154
155
156
157
158

158.1
159
160
161
162

162.1
163

Routine
Broken

Extraordinary

Never Enough

Hit The Road Jack
Work Me Down Down
7 Nation Army

She Used To Be Mine
Money

Friend Like Me
Dancing In The Streets
Bills

Hype

Woman's Work

9To 5

C'mon Everybody

No Swingity

Inside Out

Mr. 305

Stronger

Hey Pachuco!

Gotta Have Faith
Hero

Cover Girl

Piece By Piece

Look At The Freaks

Final Scores For
Flanders, NJ - 2019

Studio
Joy's Dance House

Waves of Motion Dance Center
MVMT Dance Center

MVMT Dance Center

MVMT Dance Center

Joy's Dance House

Waves of Motion Dance Center
MVMT Dance Center
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Waves of Motion Dance Center
MVMT Dance Center
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Joy's Dance House

Waves of Motion Dance Center
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Joy's Dance House

Amanda's DanceXtensions
Joy's Dance House

MVMT Dance Center
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Waves of Motion Dance Center
Joy's Dance House

Amanda's DanceXtensions

Place
Elite Gold

Elite Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold

Platinum



Num.

164

165
166
167
170
171
172
174
177
178
179
180
181
182
184
185

186
187
188
189

190
192
193
194

Routine

Creek

Ninja

Matilda

We Like To Party
Dream

To Build A Home
Bruises
Emergency
Turning Pages
Le Jazz Hot

Old Friends
Pluto

She Bad

Too Close

The Drowning Pool

Wasted Time

Way Down We Go
This Is For You
Mien Herr

Game Of Survival

We Run This
Big Spender
Promise Me

Rescue Us

Final Scores For
Flanders, NJ - 2019

Studio
MVMT Dance Center

Cherilyn's School of Dance
Waves of Motion Dance Center
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Dancers Pointe Howell
Diamond Dance

Dancers Pointe Howell
Diamond Dance

Diamond Dance

Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Diamond Dance

Diamond Dance

Diamond Dance

Amanda's DanceXtensions
MVMT Dance Center

Dancers Pointe Howell
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Amanda's DanceXtensions
MVMT Dance Center

Talk of the Town Dance Studio
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Cherilyn's School of Dance

Amanda's DanceXtensions

Place

Elite
Platinum

Elite Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum

Elite
Platinum

Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold

Elite
Platinum

Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold



Num.

195
196
197
199
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

209
211
212
214
2141
215
216
218
219
220
221
222
2221

Routine
Unknown

Wherever You Will Go

One Kiss
Extraterrestrials
Amazing Grace
Evolve

Movement

Bohemian Rhapsody

Save The Children
End With Me
Requiem

Dreams

Gotcha

Slip

Sonder

I'm Not Hungry
Fortune Teller
Survive

We Will Rock You
Let It All Go
Find Me

Iris

Galway Girl
Irreplaceable

Turn It Up

Final Scores For
Flanders, NJ - 2019

Studio
MVMT Dance Center

Amanda's DanceXtensions
MVMT Dance Center
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Talk of the Town Dance Studio
Diamond Dance

MVMT Dance Center
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Talk of the Town Dance Studio
Cherilyn's School of Dance
MVMT Dance Center

MVMT Dance Center

Amanda's DanceXtensions
MVMT Dance Center

MVMT Dance Center
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Amanda's DanceXtensions
MVMT Dance Center

Waves of Motion Dance Center
MVMT Dance Center

MVMT Dance Center

MVMT Dance Center

Waves of Motion Dance Center

Amanda's DanceXtensions

Place

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Platinum

Elite
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Elite Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Elite Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Elite Gold



Num.

223
224
225
227
228
229
231
232
234
236
237
238
240
240.1

241

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Routine

Burning Upp
Waiting Game
Ashes
Young Blood
Bailar

Klub Kweenz
Showgirl
Half Light
Black River
Winter

Bad Man
Rescue
Crookers

An Evening | Will Not
Forget

Just Called To Say | Love
You

Take Notes
Buenos Aires
How To Love Me
At Last

Seduces Me
Waves

See You Again
His Daughter

Break The Silence

Final Scores For
Flanders, NJ - 2019

Studio
Dancers Pointe Howell

Diamond Dance

MVMT Dance Center
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Dancers Pointe Howell
Amanda's DanceXtensions
MVMT Dance Center
Diamond Dance

Cherilyn's School of Dance
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Diamond Dance

Cherilyn's School of Dance
Talk of the Town Dance Studio
MVMT Dance Center

Diamond Dance

Amanda's DanceXtensions
Cherilyn's School of Dance
MVMT Dance Center

Amanda's DanceXtensions
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance

Cherilyn's School of Dance

Place
Elite Gold

Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold

Elite
Platinum

Platinum

Platinum
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold



Num.

252

253
254
255
256
257

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

Routine

Unflesh

Drop The Game
Mans World

Ain't No Sunshine
Requiem

You Make Me Feel

Run Into A Dark Room
Wicked Games

Last One Standing
Twice

Run

We Don't Have To
Natural

Dancing Queen

| Don't Think About You
Spell On You

Body Electric

Tap Dat

Its About That Walk
Closure

Slingo Reel

Chun Li

Runaways

We Run This

Survivor

Final Scores For
Flanders, NJ - 2019

Studio
MVMT Dance Center

MVMT Dance Center

Amanda's DanceXtensions
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Amanda's DanceXtensions

MVMT Dance Center

MVMT Dance Center

Amanda's DanceXtensions
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Cherilyn's School of Dance
MVMT Dance Center

Cherilyn's School of Dance

Talk of the Town Dance Studio

Amanda's DanceXtensions
MVMT Dance Center

Cherilyn's School of Dance
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Amanda's DanceXtensions

MVMT Dance Center

Place

Elite
Platinum

Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum

Elite
Platinum

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Elite Gold
Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold

Platinum



Num.

277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
288
289
290

Routine

They Don't Care About Us

Showstopper
Nowadays

Sign Of The Times
Lovely

Leave The Light On
Jealous

| Look To You

Tears

Killer Queen
September Song

Let Me Think About It
The Way Of The World

Final Scores For
Flanders, NJ - 2019

Studio
Cherilyn's School of Dance

Amanda's DanceXtensions
Amanda's DanceXtensions
Dancers Pointe Howell
Dancers Pointe Howell
Cherilyn's School of Dance
Dancers Pointe Howell
Diamond Dance

Talk of the Town Dance Studio
Dancers Pointe Howell
Diamond Dance

Cherilyn's School of Dance

Cherilyn's School of Dance

Place

Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Platinum
Elite Gold
Elite Gold



