Num.	Routine	Studio	Place
1	Wild Horses	Diamond Dance	Gold
2	My Lips Are Moving	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
2.1	Better When I'm Dancin	Diamond Dance	Gold
4	King Of Anything	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
5	Jack	Joy's Dance House	Gold
6	Smooth Criminal	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
8	Level Up	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
9	Too Much Sauce	L'Levate Dance Studio	Elite Gold
11	Sparkling Diamonds	Talk of the Town Dance Studio	Elite Gold
13	I Got Bills	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
14	Bippity Boppity Boo	Dancers Pointe Howell	Elite Gold
15	Crocodile Rock	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Platinum
16	Trouble	Joy's Dance House	Platinum
18	This Gift	Dancers Pointe Howell	Elite Gold
19	Touchdown	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
20	The Meatballs	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
21	Hit The Road Jack	Talk of the Town Dance Studio	Platinum
22	Sax	Talk of the Town Dance Studio	Elite Gold
23	Check It Out	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
24	Lets Get Loud	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Platinum
25	Applause	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
26	Meet Me At The Roxy	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
27	Dance Like Yo Daddy	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
28	Do Something	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
29	Mama Knows Best	Joy's Dance House	Platinum
30	Come Dance With Me	Dancers Pointe Howell	Elite Gold

Num.	Routine	Studio	Place
31	Get It Girl	L'Levate Dance Studio	Elite Gold
32	Work It	L'Levate Dance Studio	Elite Gold
33	Miss Otis	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
34	Blah Blah Blah	Diamond Dance	Gold
35	Million Dreams	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
36	I'm A Lady	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Elite Gold
37	Pinga Pinga	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
38	Hey Baby	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
39	Super Girl	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Platinum
40	All I Do	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
41	Learn Me Right	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
42	Swagger	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
43	Batter Up	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
44	Oh So Quiet	Joy's Dance House	Platinum
45	Barbie Girl	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
46	Stuff Like That There	Joy's Dance House	Platinum
47	Grown	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Platinum
48	Burnin Up	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
49	Enough	L'Levate Dance Studio	Elite Gold
50	Ain't Your Mama	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
51	Candy Shop	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
53	Young & Fierce	L'Levate Dance Studio	Elite Gold
53.1	Get Right	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
54	Hound Dog	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
57	I Hope You Dance	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Platinum
58	Air Mail Special	Joy's Dance House	Platinum

Num. 59	Routine Little Nerd	Studio Joy's Dance House	<b>Place</b> Platinum
60	I Surrender	Joy's Dance House	Platinum
62	Special	Dancers Pointe Howell	Elite Gold
63	Sugar Pie	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
64	Shop 'Til You Drop	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
65	Pop	Talk of the Town Dance Studio	Elite Gold
66	Saturn	Dancers Pointe Howell	Elite Gold
67	Light At The End Of The Tunnel	L'Levate Dance Studio	Platinum
68	Reach	L'Levate Dance Studio	Elite Gold
68.1	Do Your Thang	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum
69	Friend Like Me	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Gold
70	Aye Caramba	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
71	Hard Knock Life	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
72	Hit Me Up	Talk of the Town Dance Studio	Elite Gold
72.1	Still Standing	L'Levate Dance Studio	Platinum
74	Free Free Free	Dancers Pointe Howell	Platinum
75	Sabor Latino	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
76	On Broadway	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
77	I'm Needing Angels Tonight	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
78	Dive In The Pool	Talk of the Town Dance Studio	Elite Gold
80	Holding Out For A Hero	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
81	Run The Track	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Gold
82	Let Me Think About It	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
84	Angel By The Wings	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
85	Wake Me Up	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum

Num.	Routine	Studio	Place
86.1	Sleepless	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Gold
87	What You Want	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
88	Rain Dance	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
89	Grown	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum
90	Don Juan	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum
91	What The World Needs Now	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
92	Runaway Baby	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
93	Light	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Elite Gold
94	Mien Herr	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
95	Bugle Boy	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
96	Spell Block Tango	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
97	The Sound Of Silence	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Platinum
98	Over The Rainbow	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Elite Gold
99	What's A Girl Got To Do	Talk of the Town Dance Studio	Elite Gold
100	Power	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Elite Gold
101	Stole The Show	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
102	Too Darn Hot	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum
103	Path To Dublin	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
105	Shave And A Hair Cut	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
106	Zero To Hero	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Elite Gold
107	Woman Up	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
108	Sax	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
109	Scream	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
110	Runway	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
111	Harley Quinn	Talk of the Town Dance Studio	Elite Gold

Num.	Routine	Studio	Place
113	Money	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
114	Take It To Da 90s	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Elite Gold
115	Flip It	Joy's Dance House	Platinum
116	No Excuses	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Gold
117	Respect	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Gold
118	Oops I Did It Again	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Gold
119	Hit Me With A Hot Note	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
120	Shake The Room	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Elite Gold
121	When I Grow Up	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
123	The Light That Never Fails	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
124	Shine	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
125	Listen	Joy's Dance House	Platinum
126	Low	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Gold
127	Don't Kill My Vibe	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Gold
128	Miss Otis Regrets	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Gold
129	Hot Chocolate	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Gold
130	Blue Suede Shoes	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Elite Gold
130.1	Words As Weapons	Joy's Dance House	Platinum
131	Hit The Road Jack	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
133	Hot In Here	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Gold
134	The Jungle Book	Talk of the Town Dance Studio	Platinum
135	Around The World	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
136	Soul Sisters	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
137	Do Your Thing	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
138	Who Says	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
140	Fountain Of Youth	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum

Num.	Routine	Studio	Place
140.1	Broken	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
141	Extraordinary	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Elite Gold
142	Never Enough	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
143	Hit The Road Jack	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
144	Work Me Down Down	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
145	7 Nation Army	Joy's Dance House	Platinum
146	She Used To Be Mine	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Elite Gold
147	Money	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
148	Friend Like Me	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
150	Dancing In The Streets	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Elite Gold
151	Bills	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Gold
152	Нуре	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
152.1	Woman's Work	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
154	9 To 5	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Elite Gold
155	C'mon Everybody	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Gold
156	No Swingity	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
157	Inside Out	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
158	Mr. 305	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
158.1	Stronger	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
159	Hey Pachuco!	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
160	Gotta Have Faith	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
161	Hero	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
162	Cover Girl	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Elite Gold
162.1	Piece By Piece	Joy's Dance House	Elite Gold
163	Look At The Freaks	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum

Num.	Routine	Studio	Place
164	Creek	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Platinum
165	Ninja	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
166	Matilda	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Platinum
167	We Like To Party	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum
170	Dream	Dancers Pointe Howell	Elite Gold
171	To Build A Home	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
172	Bruises	Dancers Pointe Howell	Elite Gold
174	Emergency	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
177	Turning Pages	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
178	Le Jazz Hot	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
179	Old Friends	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
180	Pluto	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
181	She Bad	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
182	Too Close	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
184	The Drowning Pool	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum
185	Wasted Time	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Platinum
186	Way Down We Go	Dancers Pointe Howell	Elite Gold
187	This Is For You	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
188	Mien Herr	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
189	Game Of Survival	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Platinum
190	We Run This	Talk of the Town Dance Studio	Elite Gold
192	Big Spender	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
193	Promise Me	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
194	Rescue Us	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold

Num.	Routine	Studio	Place
195	Unknown	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
196	Wherever You Will Go	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum
197	One Kiss	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
199	Extraterrestrials	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
201	Amazing Grace	Talk of the Town Dance Studio	Elite Gold
202	Evolve	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
203	Movement	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
204	Bohemian Rhapsody	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
205	Save The Children	Talk of the Town Dance Studio	Elite Gold
206	End With Me	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Platinum
207	Requiem	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
208	Dreams	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Platinum
209	Gotcha	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum
211	Slip	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
212	Sonder	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
214	I'm Not Hungry	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum
214.1	Fortune Teller	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
215	Survive	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum
216	We Will Rock You	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
218	Let It All Go	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Elite Gold
219	Find Me	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
220	Iris	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
221	Galway Girl	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
222	Irreplaceable	Waves of Motion Dance Center	Platinum
222.1	Turn It Up	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold

Num.	Routine	Studio	Place
223	Burning Upp	Dancers Pointe Howell	Elite Gold
224	Waiting Game	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
225	Ashes	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
227	Young Blood	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
228	Bailar	Dancers Pointe Howell	Elite Gold
229	Klub Kweenz	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
231	Showgirl	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
232	Half Light	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
234	Black River	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
236	Winter	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum
237	Bad Man	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
238	Rescue	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
240	Crookers	Talk of the Town Dance Studio	Elite Gold
240.1	An Evening I Will Not Forget	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Platinum
241	Just Called To Say I Love You	Diamond Dance	Platinum
242	Take Notes	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum
243	Buenos Aires	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
244	How To Love Me	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
245	At Last	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
246	Seduces Me	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
247	Waves	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
248	See You Again	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
249	His Daughter	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
250	Break The Silence	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold

Num. 252	Routine Unflesh	Studio MVMT Dance Center	<b>Place</b> Elite
202	Officori	WIVINI Barioe Gerilei	Platinum
253	Drop The Game	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
254	Mans World	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
255	Ain't No Sunshine	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
256	Requiem	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum
257	You Make Me Feel	MVMT Dance Center	Elite Platinum
258	Run Into A Dark Room	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
259	Wicked Games	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Platinum
260	Last One Standing	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Platinum
261	Twice	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
262	Run	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Gold
263	We Don't Have To	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
264	Natural	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
265	Dancing Queen	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
266	I Don't Think About You	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
267	Spell On You	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
268	Body Electric	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
269	Tap Dat	Talk of the Town Dance Studio	Elite Gold
270	Its About That Walk	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
271	Closure	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum
272	Slingo Reel	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Platinum
273	Chun Li	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Platinum
274	Runaways	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
275	We Run This	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
276	Survivor	MVMT Dance Center	Platinum

Num.	Routine	Studio	Place
277	They Don't Care About Us	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Platinum
278	Showstopper	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
279	Nowadays	Amanda's DanceXtensions	Elite Gold
280	Sign Of The Times	Dancers Pointe Howell	Elite Gold
281	Lovely	Dancers Pointe Howell	Elite Gold
282	Leave The Light On	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
283	Jealous	Dancers Pointe Howell	Platinum
284	I Look To You	Diamond Dance	Elite Gold
285	Tears	Talk of the Town Dance Studio	Platinum
286	Killer Queen	Dancers Pointe Howell	Elite Gold
288	September Song	Diamond Dance	Platinum
289	Let Me Think About It	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold
290	The Way Of The World	Cherilyn's School of Dance	Elite Gold